Town of Woodstock Board of Selectmen Regular Meeting Thursday, May 20, 2021 4:00 PM – Virtual Via Zoom

AGENDA

In compliance with Executive Order 7B Section 1, the public can view this meeting in real time by clicking this link:

Join Zoom Meeting https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89258323053?pwd=VFhVWUErdDVUekdmOEJsazBWUXhJQT09

Meeting ID: 892 5832 3053 Passcode: 743953 One tap mobile +13017158592,,89258323053#,,,,*743953# US (Washington DC) +13126266799,,89258323053#,,,,*743953# US (Chicago)

Dial by your location +1 301 715 8592 US (Washington DC) +1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago)

- 1. Call to Order
- Approve the Minutes of the April 15, 2021 Regular Board of Selectmen's Meeting, May 7, 2021 Special Board of Selectmen's Meeting, May 12, 2021 Special Board of Selectmen's Meeting, and May 13, 2021 Special Board of Selectmen's Meeting
- 3. Consider the Appointment of Emilie A. Hebert as a Full Member of the Agriculture Commission for the Term May 20, 2021 through December 31, 2023
- 4. Consider the Appointment of Dean Gould as an Alternate Member of the Planning and Zoning Commission for the Term May 20, 2021 through November 21, 2023
- 5. Consider the Request of Holding a Bike/Event (Revolution3) on Town and State Roads by Eric Opdyke Race Director
- 6. Consider and Approve Memorandum of Understanding Between the Town of Woodstock ("Town") and Teamsters Local #493 ("Union")
- 7. Open Bids for Aggregate, Catch Basin Cleaning, Equipment Rental, and Guardrail Installation for Fiscal Year 2021-2022
- 8. Tax Rebates
- 9. Correspondence and Announcements
- 10. Public Comments
- 11. Other from Committee
- 12. Adjournment